
 1 

DURHAM COUNTY, NORTH CAROLINA 

2020-21 Capital Project Ordinance 

Amendment Number 21CPA000025 
 

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COMMISSIONERS OF DURHAM COUNTY: 
 

That the 2020-21 capital project ordinance is hereby amended to reflect budget adjustments for the 

following projects. 

 
 

Project 
Current 

Budget 

Increase/ 

Decrease 

Revised 

Budget 

HUB RTP Sanitary Sewer Line and Reclaimed Line Extension 

(SE058) 

$0 $6,920,596 $6,920,596 

 

Adopted this the 8th day of March 2021. 


